Corrected Rice Products PCA, 12-3J14-24-B-0365 (WBSCM Number 200010044)

The USDA/Agricultural Marketing Service/Commodity Procurement Program (CPP) hereby announces
the award of Solicitation 2000009986. The following commodities were purchased in support of
Domestic Feeding Programs.

Deliveries are to be made from July 01, 2024, through September 30, 2024.

The Contracting Officer will not consider any additional or further offers under PCA, 12-3J14-24-B-0365
(WBSCM Number 200010044). CPP extends our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in
supplying agricultural commodities for USDA Domestic Feeding Programs.

Further information can be obtained from the Commodity Procurement Program, Agricultural Marketing
Service, USDA, Room 3522 South Building, Washington, DC 20250, telephone (202) 720-4517 or the
website at https://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food

Please see attached document below for figures.


https://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food

Quantity

Destinatio Awarded Awarded Max Unit
Vendor Name Material Description n State Volume (LB) (Trucks) Min Unit Price Price Total Price (USD)
Overall: 8,020,800 _ 214.000 $5,237,043.1440|
ACC-GWG, LLC RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB CA 42,000 1.000 $0.5132 $0.5132 $21,554.4000
ACC-GWG, LLC RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB OR 84,000 2.000 $0.5322 $0.5322 $44,704.8000
GULF PACIFIC RICE
CO,, LLC RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB PR 42,000 1.000 $0.7335 $0.7335 $30,807.0000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
OUTREACH, INC. LB NY 42,000 1.000 $1.1300 $1.1300 $47,460.0000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
OUTREACH, INC. LB X 42,000 1.000 $1.1000 $1.1000 $46,200.0000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
OUTREACH, INC. LB LA 42,000 1.000 $1.1000 $1.1000 $46,200.0000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
OUTREACH, INC. LB MN 42,000 1.000 $1.1000 $1.1000 $46,200.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB CA 84,000 2.000 $0.8383 $0.8457 $70,728.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB FL 42,000 1.000 $0.8349 $0.8349 $35,065.8000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB NJ 84,000 2.000 $0.8134 $0.8136 $68,334.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB TX 84,000 2.000 $0.8081 $0.8146 $68,153.4000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB WA 42,000 1.000 $0.8998 $0.8998 $37,791.6000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB WI 84,000 2.000 $0.8183 $0.8284 $69,161.4000
RICELAND FOODS INC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB VI 42,000 1.000 $1.1150 $1.1150 $46,830.0000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
RICELAND FOODS INC LB CA 126,000 3.000 $0.9737 $0.9874 $123,274.2000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
RICELAND FOODS INC LB NY 42,000 1.000 $0.9856 $0.9856 $41,395.2000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
RICELAND FOODS INC LB 1A 42,000 1.000 $0.9296 $0.9296 $39,043.2000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
RICELAND FOODS INC LB PA 42,000 1.000 $0.9911 $0.9911 $41,626.2000
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/2
RICELAND FOODS INC LB AZ 84,000 2.000 $0.9703 $0.9703 $81,505.2000
RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25
RICELAND FOODS INC LB LA 42,000 1.000 $0.7080 $0.7080 $29,736.0000
RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25
RICELAND FOODS INC LB RI 42,000 1.000 $0.7767 $0.7767 $32,621.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB CA 168,000 4.000 $0.8235 $0.8431 $139,171.2000




SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC

SUPREME RICE, LLC

RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB

RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB

RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB

RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB

RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB
RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
ll;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
ll;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
ll;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
ll;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
lI;{?CE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1
lI;{?CE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25
lI;{?CE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25
lI;{?CE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25
LB

NY

WA

Wi

uTt

CA

NY

X

MA

ME

MO

MS

MT

NC

NE

NY

LA

CA

MO

LA

84,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
126,000
84,000
42,000
60,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
24,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
84,000
42,000

42,000

2.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

3.000

2.000

1.000

1.429

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.571

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

$0.8145
$0.8334
$0.9010
$0.8185
$0.8537
$0.8493
$0.8571
$0.8037
$0.8875
$0.8682
$0.8898
$0.8180
$0.8058
$0.8841
$0.8348
$0.9213
$0.8732
$0.8990
$0.9130
$0.8377
$0.6255
$0.5953

$0.5727

$0.8351
$0.8334
$0.9010
$0.8185
$0.8537
$0.8730
$0.8571
$0.8037
$0.9213
$0.8682
$0.8898
$0.8180
$0.8058
$0.8841
$0.8348
$0.9213
$0.8732
$0.8990
$0.9130
$0.8377
$0.6451
$0.5953

$0.5727

$69,283.2000
$35,002.8000
$37,842.0000
$34,377.0000
$35,855.4000
$108,725.4000
$71,996.4000
$33,755.4000
$53,858.4000
$36,464.4000
$37,371.6000
$34,356.0000
$33,843.6000
$37,132.2000
$35,061.6000
$22,111.2000
$36,674.4000
$37,758.0000
$38,346.0000
$35,183.4000
$53,365.2000
$25,002.6000

$24,053.4000




SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC
SUPREME RICE, LLC

RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB
RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB
RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB

CA
X
Wi
MO
MS

LA
CO
GA
IL
Mi
CA
FL
X
WA
A
MA
NE
AZ
PA
LA
CO
GA
Mi
CT
MD
OR
SC
DC
OH
OK
FL
NY
LA
FL
NY
X
OH
NY
IL

161,280
80,640
40,320

1,008,000
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
40,320
80,640

966,000

672,000

504,000

252,000
75,648
84,000

8,352

462,000

294,000
42,000
84,000

126,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
42,000
84,000
84,000

126,000
42,000

126,000

126,000

126,000
42,000
42,000
84,000

4.000
2.000
1.000
25.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
23.000
16.000
12.000
6.000
1.801
2.000
0.199
11.000
7.000
1.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
2.000

$0.5151
$0.4910
$0.4987
$0.4909
$0.4682
$0.5394
$0.4642
$0.5207
$0.4784
$0.4931
$0.5108
$0.4723
$0.4433
$0.4237
$0.5251
$0.5003
$0.5158
$0.5003
$0.4723
$0.4710
$0.4462
$0.4992
$0.4368
$0.4606
$0.4861
$0.4749
$0.5199
$0.4448
$0.4978
$0.4897
$0.4763
$0.4516
$0.4802
$0.4223
$0.5149
$0.5294
$0.4729
$0.5005
$0.5264
$0.5017

$0.5169
$0.5367
$0.4987
$0.4909
$0.4682
$0.5394
$0.4642
$0.5207
$0.4784
$0.4931
$0.5108
$0.4932
$0.4886
$0.4332
$0.5544
$0.5003
$0.5158
$0.5003
$0.4751
$0.4788
$0.4462
$0.4992
$0.4371
$0.4606
$0.4861
$0.4749
$0.5199
$0.4448
$0.4978
$0.4897
$0.4763
$0.4891
$0.4802
$0.4223
$0.5149
$0.5294
$0.4729
$0.5005
$0.5264
$0.5017

$83,147.9040
$41,436.8640
$20,107.5840
$494,827.2000
$18,877.8240
$21,748.6080
$18,716.5440
$20,994.6240
$19,289.0880
$19,881.7920
$41,190.9120
$464,793.0000
$310,640.4000
$216,253.8000
$136,512.6000
$37,846.6944
$43,327.2000
$4,178.5056
$218,437.8000
$139,129.2000
$18,740.4000
$41,932.8000
$55,049.4000
$19,345.2000
$20,416.2000
$19,945.8000
$21,835.8000
$18,681.6000
$20,907.6000
$20,567.4000
$40,009.2000
$39,509.4000
$60,505.2000
$17,736.6000
$64,877.4000
$66,704.4000
$59,585.4000
$21,021.0000
$22,108.8000
$42,142.8000




	Corrected PCA 2000010044
	Copy of Corrected Award Summary 200010044_2

