Corrected Rice Products PCA, 12-3J14-24-B-0365 (WBSCM Number 200010044)

The USDA/Agricultural Marketing Service/Commodity Procurement Program (CPP) hereby announces the award of Solicitation 2000009986. The following commodities were purchased in support of Domestic Feeding Programs.

Deliveries are to be made from July 01, 2024, through September 30, 2024.

The Contracting Officer will not consider any additional or further offers under PCA, 12-3J14-24-B-0365 (WBSCM Number 200010044). CPP extends our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in supplying agricultural commodities for USDA Domestic Feeding Programs.

Further information can be obtained from the Commodity Procurement Program, Agricultural Marketing Service, USDA, Room 3522 South Building, Washington, DC 20250, telephone (202) 720-4517 or the website at <a href="https://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food">https://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food</a>

Please see attached document below for figures.

				Quantity			
		Destinatio	Awarded	Awarded		Max Unit	
Vendor Name	Material Description	n State	Volume (LB)	(Trucks)	Min Unit Price	Price	Total Price (USD)
		Overall:	8,920,800				\$5,237,943.1440
,	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	CA	42,000		\$0.5132	\$0.5132	\$21,554.4000
ACC-GWG, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	OR	84,000	2.000	\$0.5322	\$0.5322	\$44,704.8000
GULF PACIFIC RICE							
CO., LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	PR	42,000	1.000	\$0.7335	\$0.7335	\$30,807.0000
OUTDEACH WAS	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	NIX.	40.000	4 000	<b>#4.4000</b>	<b>#4.4000</b>	<b>#47.400.0000</b>
OUTREACH, INC.	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	NY	42,000	1.000	\$1.1300	\$1.1300	\$47,460.0000
OUTREACH, INC.	LB	TX	42,000	1.000	\$1.1000	\$1.1000	\$46,200.0000
OUTREACH, INC.	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	1.	42,000	1.000	φ1.1000	φ1.1000	φ <del>4</del> 0,200.0000
OUTREACH, INC.	LB	LA	42,000	1.000	\$1.1000	\$1.1000	\$46,200.0000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	LA	42,000	1.000	ψ1.1000	ψ1.1000	Ψ+0,200.0000
OUTREACH, INC.	LB	MN	42,000	1.000	\$1.1000	\$1.1000	\$46,200.0000
	<del></del>		,		Ţ	*	<del>+ 10,=111111</del>
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	CA	84,000	2.000	\$0.8383	\$0.8457	\$70,728.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	FL	42,000	1.000	\$0.8349	\$0.8349	\$35,065.8000
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	NJ	84,000	2.000	\$0.8134	\$0.8136	\$68,334.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	TX	84,000	2.000	\$0.8081	\$0.8146	\$68,153.4000
	DIOE DDN 110//4 LONG DADDOU ED DAG OF LD	10.00	40.000	4 000	фо 0000	<b>#0.0000</b>	<b>#07.704.0000</b>
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	WA	42,000	1.000	\$0.8998	\$0.8998	\$37,791.6000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	84,000	2.000	\$0.8183	\$0.8284	\$69,161.4000
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE BRIN 05#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	VVI	04,000	2.000	φυ.0103	Φ0.0204	φθ <del>9</del> , 10 1.4000
RICELAND FOODS INC.	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	VI	42,000	1.000	\$1.1150	\$1.1150	\$46,830.0000
THOLE HAD I GODO ING	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	V1	42,000	1.000	ψ1.1100	ψ1.1100	Ψ+0,000.0000
RICELAND FOODS INC		CA	126,000	3.000	\$0.9737	\$0.9874	\$123,274.2000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2		,		70000	70.001	<b>+</b> 1.23,21 1.2333
RICELAND FOODS INC		NY	42,000	1.000	\$0.9856	\$0.9856	\$41,395.2000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2		·				
RICELAND FOODS INC	LB	IA	42,000	1.000	\$0.9296	\$0.9296	\$39,043.2000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2						
RICELAND FOODS INC		PA	42,000	1.000	\$0.9911	\$0.9911	\$41,626.2000
	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/2						
RICELAND FOODS INC		AZ	84,000	2.000	\$0.9703	\$0.9703	\$81,505.2000
RICELAND FOODS INC	RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25		40.000	4 000	<b>*• 7••</b>	<b>*** ***</b>	400 700 0000
		LA	42,000	1.000	\$0.7080	\$0.7080	\$29,736.0000
	RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25	DI	42.000	1 000	<b>ቀ</b> ስ 7767	<b>ቀ</b> ብ 7767	¢20 604 4000
RICELAND FOODS INC	LD	RI	42,000	1.000	\$0.7767	\$0.7767	\$32,621.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	CA	168,000	4.000	\$0.8235	\$0.8431	\$139,171.2000
SUFFICINE RICE, LLC	INIOL DAIN US#1 LONG FARDOILED DAG-23 LD	UA	100,000	4.000	φυ.ο235	φU.043 I	φισθ, i / i.2000

SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	FL	84,000	2.000	\$0.8145	\$0.8351	\$69,283.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	NY	42,000	1.000	\$0.8334	\$0.8334	\$35,002.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	WA	42,000	1.000	\$0.9010	\$0.9010	\$37,842.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	WI	42,000	1.000	\$0.8185	\$0.8185	\$34,377.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED BAG-25 LB	UT	42,000	1.000	\$0.8537	\$0.8537	\$35,855.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2 LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	CA	126,000	3.000	\$0.8493	\$0.8730	\$108,725.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB  RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	NY	84,000	2.000	\$0.8571	\$0.8571	\$71,996.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB  RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	TX	42,000	1.000	\$0.8037	\$0.8037	\$33,755.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB  RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	ID	60,000	1.429	\$0.8875	\$0.9213	\$53,858.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	MA	42,000	1.000	\$0.8682	\$0.8682	\$36,464.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	ME	42,000	1.000	\$0.8898	\$0.8898	\$37,371.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	МО	42,000	1.000	\$0.8180	\$0.8180	\$34,356.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	MS	42,000	1.000	\$0.8058	\$0.8058	\$33,843.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	MT	42,000	1.000	\$0.8841	\$0.8841	\$37,132.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	NC	42,000	1.000	\$0.8348	\$0.8348	\$35,061.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-24/2	NE	24,000	0.571	\$0.9213	\$0.9213	\$22,111.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	AZ	42,000	1.000	\$0.8732	\$0.8732	\$36,674.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	NY	42,000	1.000	\$0.8990	\$0.8990	\$37,758.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE BRN US#1 LONG PARBOILED PKG-30/1	AZ	42,000	1.000	\$0.9130	\$0.9130	\$38,346.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25	LA	42,000	1.000	\$0.8377	\$0.8377	\$35,183.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25	CA	84,000	2.000			\$53,365.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB RICE US#1 LONG GRAIN PARBOILED BAG-25	МО	42,000	1.000			\$25,002.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	LB	LA	42,000	1.000	\$0.5727	\$0.5727	\$24,053.4000

SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	CA	161,280	4.000	\$0.5151	\$0.5169	\$83,147.9040
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	TX	80,640	2.000	\$0.4910	\$0.5367	\$41,436.8640
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	WI	40,320	1.000	\$0.4987	\$0.4987	\$20,107.5840
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	MO	1,008,000	25.000	\$0.4909	\$0.4909	\$494,827.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	MS	40,320	1.000	\$0.4682	\$0.4682	\$18,877.8240
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	AZ	40,320	1.000	\$0.5394	\$0.5394	\$21,748.6080
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	LA	40,320	1.000	\$0.4642	\$0.4642	\$18,716.5440
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	CO	40,320	1.000	\$0.5207	\$0.5207	\$20,994.6240
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	GA	40,320	1.000	\$0.4784	\$0.4784	\$19,289.0880
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	IL	40,320	1.000	\$0.4931	\$0.4931	\$19,881.7920
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/1 LB	MI	80,640	2.000	\$0.5108	\$0.5108	\$41,190.9120
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	CA	966,000	23.000	\$0.4723	\$0.4932	\$464,793.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	FL	672,000	16.000	\$0.4433	\$0.4886	\$310,640.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	TX	504,000	12.000	\$0.4237	\$0.4332	\$216,253.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	WA	252,000	6.000	\$0.5251	\$0.5544	\$136,512.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	IA	75,648	1.801	\$0.5003	\$0.5003	\$37,846.6944
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	MA	84,000	2.000	\$0.5158	\$0.5158	\$43,327.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	NE	8,352	0.199	\$0.5003	\$0.5003	\$4,178.5056
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	AZ	462,000	11.000	\$0.4723	\$0.4751	\$218,437.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	PA	294,000	7.000	\$0.4710	\$0.4788	\$139,129.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	LA	42,000	1.000	\$0.4462	\$0.4462	\$18,740.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	CO	84,000	2.000	\$0.4992	\$0.4992	\$41,932.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	GA	126,000	3.000	\$0.4368	\$0.4371	\$55,049.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	MI	42,000	1.000	\$0.4606	\$0.4606	\$19,345.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	CT	42,000	1.000	\$0.4861	\$0.4861	\$20,416.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	MD	42,000	1.000	\$0.4749	\$0.4749	\$19,945.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	OR	42,000	1.000	\$0.5199	\$0.5199	\$21,835.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	SC	42,000	1.000	\$0.4448	\$0.4448	\$18,681.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	DC	42,000	1.000	\$0.4978	\$0.4978	\$20,907.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	ОН	42,000	1.000	\$0.4897	\$0.4897	\$20,567.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	OK	84,000	2.000	\$0.4763	\$0.4763	\$40,009.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB	FL	84,000	2.000	\$0.4516	\$0.4891	\$39,509.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB	NY	126,000	3.000	\$0.4802	\$0.4802	\$60,505.2000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 LONG GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB	LA	42,000	1.000	\$0.4223	\$0.4223	\$17,736.6000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	FL	126,000	3.000	\$0.5149	\$0.5149	\$64,877.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	NY	126,000	3.000	\$0.5294	\$0.5294	\$66,704.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	TX	126,000	3.000	\$0.4729	\$0.4729	\$59,585.4000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-24/2 LB	OH	42,000	1.000	\$0.5005	\$0.5005	\$21,021.0000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB	NY	42,000	1.000	\$0.5264	\$0.5264	\$22,108.8000
SUPREME RICE, LLC	RICE US#2 MEDIUM GRAIN PKG-30/2 LB	IL	84,000	2.000	\$0.5017	\$0.5017	\$42,142.8000